Hager Companies
139 Victor Street
St. Louis, MO 63104
800-325-9995 (main phone)
800-782-0149 (main fax)
Hager Euroline Catalog© 2025 Hager Companies

	 • Hook at spindle head ensures secure fit when used with half lever sets
2-669-0733
Split Spindle
Length:	 52.5 x 8 x 8 mm each spindle
	 105 mm total length
Notes:	 • Used with 3800U-55P mortise anti-panic split follower locks
	 • Enables independent operation on inside and outside of doors
Trim - Locks
17www.hagerco.com 2025
14/10/2025
3000-D Series
Double Cylinder
Warranty:	 Three-year
Application:	 For use with Euroline mortise locks
Function:	 Key on both sides
Length:	 • 60 mm - 3000-60D
	 • 70 mm - 3000-70D
	 • 75 mm - 3000-75D; H1
	 • 80 mm - 3000-80D
Material:	 Brass
Finish:	 US15
Cylinder:	 • 5-pin (3000-60D)
	 • 6-pin (3000-70D and 3000-80D)
	 • 7-pin (3000-75D; H1)
Keyways:	 Hager H1 or Schlage C
Keying:	 • Keyed Different (KD) - standard (Schlage C keyway only)
	 • Master Key (MK) - optional (H1 keyway only)
Keys:	 Three (3) keys
Includes:	 One (1) cylinder, three (3) nickel-plated steel keys, and one (1) fixing screw
3000-H Series
Half Cylinder
Warranty:	 Three-year
Application:	 For use with Euroline mortise locks
Function:	 Key one side, other side blank
Length:	 • 40 mm - 3000-40H
	 • 45 mm - 3000-45H
	 • 50 mm - 3000-50H; H1
Material:	 Brass
Finish:	 US15
Cylinder:	 • 5-pin (3000-40H)
	 • 6-pin (3000-45H)
	 • 7-pin (3000-50H; H1)
Keyways:	 Hager H1 or Schlage C
Keying:	 • Keyed Different (KD) - standard (Schlage C keyway only)
	 • Master Key (MK) - optional (H1 keyway only)
Keys:	 Three (3) keys
Includes:	 One (1) cylinder, three (3) nickel-plated steel keys, and one (1) fixing screw
Cylinders
18www.hagerco.com 2025
14/10/2025
3000-R Series
Thumbturn Cylinder with Emergency Release
Warranty:	 Three-year
Application:	 For use with Euroline mortise locks
Function:	 Thumbturn one side, emergency release other side
Length:	 • 60 mm - 3000-60R
	 • 70 mm - 3000-70R
	 • 80 mm - 3000-80R
Material:	 Brass
Finish:	 US15
Includes:	 One (1) cylinder and one (1) fixing screw
3000-C Series